
9 poules of 7
48 competitors (76% of 63, rounded up) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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63
0
2

Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Corteyn Saartje BEL 57 4/21/2000
Checked in Kosmach Nataliya BLR 58 5/4/1999
Checked in Utlik Alisa BLR 201 4/20/1998
Checked in Ilieva Ioana BUL 65 6/20/2001
Checked in Efimova Ioanna BUL 206 6/24/1999
Checked in Nedyalkova Simona BUL 185 1/15/2000
Checked in Baldo Zoe Marie CRO 368 11/1/2001
Checked in Daskova Viktorie CZE 366 12/1/1999
Checked in Cernajova Adela CZE 428 5/28/2000
Checked in Del Valle Carlota ESP 153 2/27/1998
Checked in Noutcha Sarah-Camille FRA 11 12/16/1999
Checked in Queroli Caroline FRA 6 6/5/1998
Checked in Suzanne Coline FRA 27 1/30/1999
Checked in Allouch Sarah FRA 9 9/14/1998
Checked in Chart Maria GBR 8 10/17/1998
Checked in Corby Jessica GBR 17 7/10/1998
Checked in Maxwell Caitlin GBR 4 5/2/1999
Checked in Moffat Lizzie GBR 60 1/22/2000
Checked in Pkhakadze Mariam GEO 341 3/7/1998
Checked in Jijieishvili Lika GEO 9/30/1999
Checked in Aptsiauri Mariam GEO 8/10/2000
Checked in Aprasidze Ana GEO 4/11/1999
Checked in Eifler Kira GER 48 5/28/1998
Checked in Eifler Larissa GER 61 6/17/1999
Checked in Hirn Laura GER 29 3/7/1999
Checked in Volkmann Valentina GER 10 4/9/1998
Checked in Chouri Maria Georgia GRE 13 1/11/1999
Checked in Gkioni Asimina GRE 35 1/29/1999
Checked in Chrisetig Maria Laura GRE 98 4/17/1999
Checked in Psofaki Athina Eleni GRE 20 7/16/2000
Checked in Berczy Dorottya HUN 36 3/24/1999
Checked in Kelecsenyi Mirabella HUN 28 2/9/1998
Checked in Kern Bianka HUN 14 7/12/1999
Checked in Papp Borbala HUN 16 3/23/1998
Checked in Fidanzi Laura ITA 80 2/27/1998
Checked in Paragallo Aurora ITA 6/1/1998
Checked in Dalla Vecchia Beatrice ITA 147 2/2/1999
Checked in Lucarini Lucia ITA 1 5/20/1998
Checked in Bugaevschi Vlada MDA 273 8/16/2000
Checked in Bugaevski Natalia MDA 43 1/30/2000
Checked in Marciniak Agata POL 122 1/10/1999
Checked in Maksym Martyna POL 137 2/19/1998
Checked in Mazurek Marta POL 26 7/20/1998
Checked in Walas Natalia POL 126 7/10/1998
Checked in Lupu Andreea ROU 21 4/6/1999
Checked in Dragan Cerasela ROU 12 7/13/1998
Checked in Ciobanu Ana Maria ROU 102 4/15/1999
Checked in Radu Ioana ROU 50 6/21/2000
Checked in Mikhailova Alina RUS 7 12/1/1999
Checked in Nikitina Olga RUS 2 11/26/1998
Checked in Podpaskova Evgenia RUS 18 8/29/1998
Checked in Klimova Alexandra RUS 5 8/22/1998
Checked in Sustersic Anastazija SLO 1/22/2001
Checked in Lebel Ariane SUI 3 1/19/2000
Checked in Arpino Giulia SUI 25 11/4/1999
Checked in Demirbas Hande Yagmur TUR 88 1/1/1999
Checked in Ataer Yelin Busra TUR 86 8/20/1999
Checked in Demiray Beyza TUR 64 12/18/1998
Checked in Acar Doga TUR 63 11/16/2000
Checked in Pysarenko Olena UKR 37 12/6/2000
Checked in Smirnova Margarita UKR 41 3/3/1999
Checked in Gontsova Daria UKR 53 3/18/2002
Checked in Yavnik Oleksandra UKR 85 5/13/2000
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Seed Name Country FIE Cdt Rank Notes
1 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 1
2 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 2
3 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 3
4 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 4
5 KLIMOVA, Alexandra RUS 5
6 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 6
7 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 7
8 CHART, Maria GBR 8
9 ALLOUCH, Sarah FRA 9
10 VOLKMANN, Valentina GER 10
11 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille FRA 11
12 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 12
13 CHOURI, Maria Georgia GRE 13
14 KERN, Bianka HUN 14
15 PAPP, Borbala HUN 16
16 CORBY, Jessica GBR 17
17 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 18
18 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 20
19 LUPU, Andreea ROU 21
20 ARPINO, Giulia SUI 25
21 MAZUREK, Marta POL 26
22 SUZANNE, Coline FRA 27
23 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 28
24 HIRN, Laura GER 29
25 GKIONI, Asimina GRE 35
26 BERCZY, Dorottya HUN 36
27 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 37
28 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 41
29 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 43
30 EIFLER, Kira GER 48
31 RADU, Ioana ROU 50
32 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 53
33 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 57
34 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 58
35 MOFFAT, Lizzie GBR 60
36 EIFLER, Larissa GER 61
37 ACAR, Doga TUR 63
38 DEMIRAY, Beyza TUR 64
39 ILIEVA, Ioana BUL 65
40 FIDANZI, Laura ITA 80
41 YAVNIK, Oleksandra UKR 85
42 ATAER, Yelin Busra TUR 86
43 DEMIRBAS, Hande Yagmur TUR 88
44 CHRISETIG, Maria Laura GRE 98
45 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 102
46 MARCINIAK, Agata POL 122
47 WALAS, Natalia POL 126
48 MAKSYM, Martyna POL 137
49 DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice ITA 147
50 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 153
51 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 185
52 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 201
53 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 206
54 BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada MDA 273
55 PKHAKADZE, Mariam GEO 341
56 DASKOVA, Viktorie CZE 366
57 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 368
58 CERNAJOVA, Adela CZE 428
59 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO
60 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO
61 SUSTERSIC, Anastazija SLO
62 PARAGALLO, Aurora ITA
63 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO
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Piste 9

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

PKHAKADZE, Mariam GEO

EIFLER, Larissa GER

ACAR, Doga TUR

EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL

LUPU, Andreea ROU

LUCARINI, Lucia ITA

PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS

Piste 10

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

DEMIRAY, Beyza TUR

NIKITINA, Olga RUS

ARPINO, Giulia SUI

MOFFAT, Lizzie GBR

PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE

DASKOVA, Viktorie CZE

UTLIK, Alisa BLR

Piste 11

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

CORBY, Jessica GBR

BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada MDA

LEBEL, Ariane SUI

ILIEVA, Ioana BUL

KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR

BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO

MAZUREK, Marta POL



Piste 12

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

PAPP, Borbala HUN

NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL

FIDANZI, Laura ITA

CERNAJOVA, Adela CZE

SUZANNE, Coline FRA

CORTEYN, Saartje BEL

MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR

Piste 13

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

KLIMOVA, Alexandra RUS

DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP

KERN, Bianka HUN

APRASIDZE, Ana GEO

ATAER, Yelin Busra TUR

HIRN, Laura GER

GONTSOVA, Daria UKR

Piste 14

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

ROSE, Julian (GBR)

RADU, Ioana ROU

QUEROLI, Caroline FRA

YAVNIK, Oleksandra UKR

CHOURI, Maria Georgia GRE

JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO

KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN

DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice ITA



Piste 15

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)
LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

SUSTERSIC, Anastazija SLO

DEMIRBAS, Hande Yagmur TUR

GKIONI, Asimina GRE

EIFLER, Kira GER

DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU

MAKSYM, Martyna POL

MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS

Piste 16

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille FRA

CHRISETIG, Maria Laura GRE

PARAGALLO, Aurora ITA

CHART, Maria GBR

WALAS, Natalia POL

SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR

BERCZY, Dorottya HUN

Piste 17

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

VOLKMANN, Valentina GER

PYSARENKO, Olena UKR

BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA

ALLOUCH, Sarah FRA

CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU

APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO

MARCINIAK, Agata POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 SUZANNE, Coline FRA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 MAZUREK, Marta POL 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille FRA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6T KLIMOVA, Alexandra RUS 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6T QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
8 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
9 KERN, Bianka HUN 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
10 BERCZY, Dorottya HUN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11T EIFLER, Kira GER 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
11T LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
13 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
14 PAPP, Borbala HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
15 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
16 ALLOUCH, Sarah FRA 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
17T ARPINO, Giulia SUI 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
17T DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice ITA 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
19 CHART, Maria GBR 4 0.67 23 13 +10 Advanced
20T MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
20T CHOURI, Maria Georgia GRE 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 LUPU, Andreea ROU 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
23 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
24 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
25 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 3 0.50 27 21 +6 Advanced
26T CORBY, Jessica GBR 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
26T ILIEVA, Ioana BUL 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
28 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
29 MAKSYM, Martyna POL 3 0.50 20 17 +3 Advanced
30 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
31 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
32 DEMIRAY, Beyza TUR 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
33T EIFLER, Larissa GER 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
33T KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
35 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
36 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
37 FIDANZI, Laura ITA 2 0.33 20 20 0 Advanced
38 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
39 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
40 GKIONI, Asimina GRE 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
41 VOLKMANN, Valentina GER 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
42 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
43 ACAR, Doga TUR 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
44 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
45 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 2 0.33 15 22 -7 Advanced
46 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
47 WALAS, Natalia POL 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
48 CHRISETIG, Maria Laura GRE 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Advanced
49 MOFFAT, Lizzie GBR 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
50 HIRN, Laura GER 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
51 YAVNIK, Oleksandra UKR 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
52 PKHAKADZE, Mariam GEO 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
53 PARAGALLO, Aurora ITA 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
54 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
55 DEMIRBAS, Hande Yagmur TUR 1 0.17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
56 ATAER, Yelin Busra TUR 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
57T BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 1 0.17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
57T RADU, Ioana ROU 1 0.17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
59 MARCINIAK, Agata POL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
60 BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada MDA 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
61T DASKOVA, Viktorie CZE 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
61T SUSTERSIC, Anastazija SLO 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
63 CERNAJOVA, Adela CZE 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

1

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

3

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

4

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

5

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

6

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

7

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

3

4

5

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

6

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

7

8

9

Ref: APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

10

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

11

12

13

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

14

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

15

16

Table of 64

RUS

BLR

TUR

SUI

GRE

FRA

HUN

GER

BLR

HUN

GRE

UKR

FRA

ITA

ESP

GBR

BEL

ITA

RUS

UKR

GRE

POL

GRE

POL



Semi-Finals

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

3

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

5

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

6

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

7

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

9

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

10

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

11

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

12

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

13

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

14

(15) DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

15

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

18

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

19

20

21

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

22

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

23

24

25

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

26

Ref: APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

27

28

29

(18) DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

30

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

31

32

Table of 64

FRA

GEO

GEO

GBR

GEO

HUN

GER

TUR

ROU

BUL

MDA

RUS

FRA

UKR

GBR

ROU

BUL

HUN

SUI

POL

(18) DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice

ITA

ROU

GER

RUS



Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

1

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

3

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

4

Table of 8

RUS

HUN

GBR

RUS

FRA

RUS

HUN

GER
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Place Name Member # Born Country
1 NIKITINA, Olga 00832637 11/26/1998 RUS
2 EIFLER, Larissa 00698606 6/17/1999 GER
3T KLIMOVA, Alexandra 00832635 8/22/1998 RUS
3T PODPASKOVA, Evgenia 00830924 8/29/1998 RUS
5 SUZANNE, Coline 00778594 1/30/1999 FRA
6 BERCZY, Dorottya 00833503 3/24/1999 HUN
7 MAXWELL, Caitlin 00833048 5/2/1999 GBR
8 KELECSENYI, Mirabella 00827856 2/9/1998 HUN
9 MAZUREK, Marta 00831718 7/20/1998 POL
10 QUEROLI, Caroline 00787303 6/5/1998 FRA
11 KERN, Bianka 00836005 7/12/1999 HUN
12 EIFLER, Kira 00697507 5/28/1998 GER
13 ALLOUCH, Sarah 00785677 9/14/1998 FRA
14 DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice 00839400 2/2/1999 ITA
15 DEL VALLE, Carlota 00838382 2/27/1998 ESP
16 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 00837705 9/30/1999 GEO
17 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 00835901 12/1/1999 RUS
18 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 00785223 12/16/1999 FRA
19 PYSARENKO, Olena 00836734 12/6/2000 UKR
20 LUCARINI, Lucia 00832377 5/20/1998 ITA
21 PAPP, Borbala 00834091 3/23/1998 HUN
22 LEBEL, Ariane 00834766 1/19/2000 SUI
23 ARPINO, Giulia 00837090 11/4/1999 SUI
24 LUPU, Andreea 00833875 4/6/1999 ROU
25 DRAGAN, Cerasela 00832520 7/13/1998 ROU
26 ILIEVA, Ioana 00834460 6/20/2001 BUL
27 KOSMACH, Nataliya 00833635 5/4/1999 BLR
28 APRASIDZE, Ana 00834147 4/11/1999 GEO
29 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 00834422 7/16/2000 GRE
30 GONTSOVA, Daria 00838882 3/18/2002 UKR
31 VOLKMANN, Valentina 00694232 4/9/1998 GER
32 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 00827947 3/3/1999 UKR
33 CHART, Maria 00832718 10/17/1998 GBR
34 CHOURI, Maria Georgia 00830587 1/11/1999 GRE
35 UTLIK, Alisa 00833633 4/20/1998 BLR
36 CORBY, Jessica 00834119 7/10/1998 GBR
37 MAKSYM, Martyna 00833612 2/19/1998 POL
38 APTSIAURI, Mariam 00836479 8/10/2000 GEO
39 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 00833876 4/15/1999 ROU
40 DEMIRAY, Beyza 00833835 12/18/1998 TUR
41 FIDANZI, Laura 00832376 2/27/1998 ITA
42 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia 00836587 1/30/2000 MDA
43 GKIONI, Asimina 00834421 1/29/1999 GRE
44 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 00832546 1/15/2000 BUL
45 ACAR, Doga 00836600 11/16/2000 TUR
46 CORTEYN, Saartje 00836346 4/21/2000 BEL
47 WALAS, Natalia 00831869 7/10/1998 POL
48 CHRISETIG, Maria Laura 00834423 4/17/1999 GRE
49 MOFFAT, Lizzie 00836683 1/22/2000 GBR
50 HIRN, Laura 00701972 3/7/1999 GER
51 YAVNIK, Oleksandra 00835878 5/13/2000 UKR
52 PKHAKADZE, Mariam 00834145 3/7/1998 GEO
53 PARAGALLO, Aurora 00835060 6/1/1998 ITA
54 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 00834461 6/24/1999 BUL
55 DEMIRBAS, Hande Yagmur 00835859 1/1/1999 TUR
56 ATAER, Yelin Busra 00837472 8/20/1999 TUR
57T BALDO, Zoe Marie 00839386 11/1/2001 CRO
57T RADU, Ioana 00834049 6/21/2000 ROU
59 MARCINIAK, Agata 00835616 1/10/1999 POL
60 BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada 00838089 8/16/2000 MDA
61T DASKOVA, Viktorie 00837105 12/1/1999 CZE
61T SUSTERSIC, Anastazija 00839864 1/22/2001 SLO
63 CERNAJOVA, Adela 00838276 5/28/2000 CZE
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI, Tatia GEO B 12071991002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 18051994004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BRAINE, Gildas GBR B 22121977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
LAHOTSKA, Maksim BLR B 12051968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA B 04051974003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
ROSE, Julian GBR B 21071982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


